
School counseling Department

Position Name ALL Grades Email Appointment

Director of school
counseling

Mrs. Suzanne
eicholtz

suzanne.eicholtz@lcps.org Email

School Counselor Mrs. Justine Rose A-CAP Justine.rose@lcps.org Book Now

School Counselor Mr. RicHIE
Bevilacqua

Car-FA Richard.Bevilacqua@lcps.org Book now

School Counselor Mr. Jay Wareham Fe-H jay.wareham@lcps.org Book Now

School counselor Mrs. Rachel boyce i-marl rachel.boyce@lcps.org Book now

School Counselor Mr. Donald (Paco)
jones

marm-pi donald.jones@lcps.org Book now

School counselor Mrs. Trish garrett pl-sm trish.garrett@lcps.org Book Now

School counselor Mrs. Debra Smith sn-z Debra.Smith@lcps.org Email

School social worker Ms. leslie
saunders

Leslie.Saunders@lcps.org Book now

School psychologist Mrs. Laura Wiand laura.Wiand@lcps.org email

Career center specialist Mrs. carlina
fekel

carlina.chirufekel@lcps.org Email

mailto:suzanne.eicholtz@lcps.org
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/HHSCounselingOfficeMsRose@lcpsorg.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/CoachBevSchoolCounselingAppointments@lcpsorg.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/HHSCounselingOfficeMrWareham@lcpsorg.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/HHSCounselingOfficeMsBoyce@lcpsorg.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/CounselingCenter1@lcpsorg.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/.
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/MrsGarrett@lcpsorg.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:debra.smith@lcps.org
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/HeritageHSMsSaundersSchoolSocialWorker@lcpsorg.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:laura.Wiand@lcps.org
mailto:carlina.chirufekel@lcps.org

